
RALLY GENÈVE-CANNES 2020                

26/09/2020 11:08:07
ETAPE 1 | ZR01
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL COEF TC 01 NUM  

1 12 TEYSSEYRE H- TEYSSEYRE D VOLKSWAGE GOLF               4.1    116 %      3.5 12

2 25 JARRIGE P. - JARRIGE C. PORSCHE 356 AT1              5.4     56 %      9.7 25

3 20 SMITH M. - BUSH M.      MGB V8                       7.5     73 %     10.3 20

4 24 MINARD H. - PHILIBERT N. SAAB MC/V4                  14.1     73 %     19.3 24

5 7 BRIN JF. - BRIN E.      TRIUMPH GT6                 15.1     67 %     22.5 7

6 27 MAISONNEUVE PY - LAMY JP RENAULT ALPINE A310 V6      15.1     78 %     19.3 27

7 15 VISHYAUSKAS A- MARMYSH V MOSKVITCH 408               15.8     70 %     22.5 15

8 9 BERTHIER P. - BERTHIER G AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1      16.5     61 %     27.1 9

9 17 KERSHAW M. - MALLETT C. ASTON MARTIN V8             17.8     74 %     24.1 17

10 28 MAMEDOV E. - HUPENIJA R. MERCEDES SLS AMG            22.2    111 %     20.0 28

11 22 SCHILLING F. - DUFOUR S. PORSCHE 914/6               26.5     70 %     37.8 22

12 16 LIHOU R. - RUMLEY D.    JAGUAR MK II                27.3     62 %     44.1 16

13 23 TOSI D. - TOSI J.       MERCEDES GLA                30.6    116 %     26.4 23

14 18 REINHARDUS C- REINHARD T CITROËN SM                  35.6     71 %     50.2 18

15 10 MESTANIER P- FRIONNET JC AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK3      35.7     67 %     53.3 10

16 14 KELLER B. - KELLER C.   MG TA                       45.9     38 %    120.7 14

17 3 VOUILLON JL - VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S            46.8     73 %     64.1 3

18 1 LUX B. - GOSSE Y.       PORSCHE 911                 53.9     81 %     66.6 1

19 8 FEUCHOT F. - DELAET F.  PORSCHE 912                 81.1     69 %    117.6 8

20 4 BERNARD D. - DAVIS S.   PORSCHE 911                114.9     72 %    159.6 4

21 5 LE BARS C. - LE BARS G. AUDI A5                   1000.0    120 %   1000.0 5
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RALLY GENÈVE-CANNES 2020                

26/09/2020 11:08:25
ETAPE 2 | ZR02-ZR04
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL TC 02 POS02 TC 03 POS03 TC 04 POS04 NUM  
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1 4 BERNARD D. - DAVIS S.   PORSCHE 911                 16.8      8.7        3      4.6        2      3.5        5 4

2 22 SCHILLING F. - DUFOUR S. PORSCHE 914/6               27.5     10.7        5      4.4        1     12.4       13 22

3 25 JARRIGE P. - JARRIGE C. PORSCHE 356 AT1             34.6      6.0        1     25.8        7      2.8        2 25

4 27 MAISONNEUVE PY - LAMY JP RENAULT ALPINE A310 V6      35.1     10.5        4     15.3        4      9.3       12 27

5 17 KERSHAW M. - MALLETT C. ASTON MARTIN V8             53.3     19.2        9     21.5        6     12.6       14 17

6 24 MINARD H. - PHILIBERT N. SAAB MC/V4                  54.1     16.5        7     34.9       11      2.7        1 24

7 16 LIHOU R. - RUMLEY D.    JAGUAR MK II                58.8     14.6        6     29.3       10     14.9       15 16

8 3 VOUILLON JL - VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S            65.6     47.2       19     11.9        3      6.5        9 3

9 20 SMITH M. - BUSH M.      MGB V8                      70.0     25.8       14     41.3       12      2.9        4 20

10 14 KELLER B. - KELLER C.   MG TA                       70.3     43.1       18     21.4        5      5.8        7 14

11 10 MESTANIER P- FRIONNET JC AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK3      80.4     33.5       16     26.8        8     20.1       16 10

12 9 BERTHIER P. - BERTHIER G AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1      87.4      8.0        2     76.5       15      2.9        3 9

13 1 LUX B. - GOSSE Y.       PORSCHE 911                 90.9     32.6       15     52.3       13      6.0        8 1

14 7 BRIN JF. - BRIN E.      TRIUMPH GT6                104.1     22.4       11     76.5       16      5.2        6 7

15 28 MAMEDOV E. - HUPENIJA R. MERCEDES SLS AMG           120.9     19.1        8     92.6       19      9.2       11 28

16 23 TOSI D. - TOSI J.       MERCEDES GLA               128.1     22.4       12     85.3       17     20.4       17 23

17 15 VISHYAUSKAS A- MARMYSH V MOSKVITCH 408              132.1     37.9       17     86.2       18      8.0       10 15

18 8 FEUCHOT F. - DELAET F.  PORSCHE 912                141.5     88.5       20     27.0        9     26.0       19 8

19 12 TEYSSEYRE H- TEYSSEYRE D VOLKSWAGE GOLF             142.3     23.1       13     70.4       14     48.8       21 12

20 18 REINHARDUS C- REINHARD T CITROËN SM                 151.8     21.2       10    108.4       20     22.2       18 18

21 5 LE BARS C. - LE BARS G. AUDI A5                    319.6    129.6       21    159.4       21     30.6       20 5
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RALLY GENÈVE-CANNES 2020                

26/09/2020 11:16:02
ETAPE 3 | ZR05-ZR08
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL TC 06 POS06 TC 07 POS07 TC 08 POS08 NUM  
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1 22 SCHILLING F. - DUFOUR S. PORSCHE 914/6               18.9      5.2        4     10.5        2      3.2        1 22

2 24 MINARD H. - PHILIBERT N. SAAB MC/V4                  19.0      2.6        1     12.9        4      3.5        2 24

3 25 JARRIGE P. - JARRIGE C. PORSCHE 356 AT1             20.1      4.4        3      7.6        1      8.1        4 25

4 20 SMITH M. - BUSH M.      MGB V8                      31.9      6.1        6     13.2        5     12.6        8 20

5 9 BERTHIER P. - BERTHIER G AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1      47.8      5.8        5     30.6        9     11.4        7 9

6 27 MAISONNEUVE PY - LAMY JP RENAULT ALPINE A310 V6      52.4     14.4        7     27.5        8     10.5        6 27

7 17 KERSHAW M. - MALLETT C. ASTON MARTIN V8             75.4     31.2       10     12.8        3     31.4       12 17

8 18 REINHARDUS C- REINHARD T CITROËN SM                  75.8      4.3        2     38.1       10     33.4       13 18

9 8 FEUCHOT F. - DELAET F.  PORSCHE 912                100.8     28.2        9     64.2       14      8.4        5 8

10 14 KELLER B. - KELLER C.   MG TA                      109.7     22.9        8     64.6       15     22.2        9 14

11 23 TOSI D. - TOSI J.       MERCEDES GLA               118.0     33.9       11     40.1       12     44.0       14 23

12 3 VOUILLON JL - VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S           148.3     70.2       15     55.5       13     22.6       10 3

13 4 BERNARD D. - DAVIS S.   PORSCHE 911                151.4     67.2       14     15.4        6     68.8       17 4

14 5 LE BARS C. - LE BARS G. AUDI A5                    166.0     70.7       16     72.0       16     23.3       11 5

15 1 LUX B. - GOSSE Y.       PORSCHE 911                203.8     45.8       13     84.8       17     73.2       18 1

16 10 MESTANIER P- FRIONNET JC AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK3     209.2    134.9       17     26.7        7     47.6       15 10

17 12 TEYSSEYRE H- TEYSSEYRE D VOLKSWAGE GOLF             308.1     36.7       12    218.9       18     52.5       16 12

18 28 MAMEDOV E. - HUPENIJA R. MERCEDES SLS AMG          1046.9   1000.0       21     39.5       11      7.4        3 28

19 7 BRIN JF. - BRIN E.      TRIUMPH GT6               3000.0   1000.0       19   1000.0       20   1000.0       20 7

20 15 VISHYAUSKAS A- MARMYSH V MOSKVITCH 408             3000.0   1000.0       20   1000.0       21   1000.0       21 15

21 16 LIHOU R. - RUMLEY D.    JAGUAR MK II              3000.0   1000.0       18   1000.0       19   1000.0       19 16
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RALLY GENÈVE-CANNES 2020                

26/09/2020 20:00:40
ETAPE 4 | ZR09-ZR11
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL TC 09 POS09 TC 10 POS10 TC 11 POS11 NUM  
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1 22 SCHILLING F. - DUFOUR S. PORSCHE 914/6               16.4      5.0        1      9.0        4      2.4        1 22

2 25 JARRIGE P. - JARRIGE C. PORSCHE 356 AT1             23.7      7.4        3     12.3        7      4.0        2 25

3 20 SMITH M. - BUSH M.      MGB V8                      27.6      9.3        4      9.5        5      8.8        5 20

4 28 MAMEDOV E. - HUPENIJA R. MERCEDES SLS AMG            41.3     21.1        8      8.7        3     11.5        8 28

5 27 MAISONNEUVE PY - LAMY JP RENAULT ALPINE A310 V6      47.7     26.8        9      8.7        2     12.2        9 27

6 24 MINARD H. - PHILIBERT N. SAAB MC/V4                  53.0     30.8       11     12.6        8      9.6        7 24

7 4 BERNARD D. - DAVIS S.   PORSCHE 911                 53.9     11.4        5     34.1       13      8.4        4 4

8 10 MESTANIER P- FRIONNET JC AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK3      65.7     37.6       12     18.7        9      9.4        6 10

9 9 BERTHIER P. - BERTHIER G AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1      72.4     40.5       13     11.3        6     20.6       11 9

10 14 KELLER B. - KELLER C.   MG TA                       91.2     16.5        7     69.1       16      5.6        3 14

11 17 KERSHAW M. - MALLETT C. ASTON MARTIN V8            106.1     27.7       10     60.2       15     18.2       10 17

12 18 REINHARDUS C- REINHARD T CITROËN SM                 110.4     14.1        6     58.2       14     38.1       13 18

13 5 LE BARS C. - LE BARS G. AUDI A5                    110.9     52.9       16     28.7       11     29.3       12 5

14 23 TOSI D. - TOSI J.       MERCEDES GLA               142.3     75.2       17      8.6        1     58.5       14 23

15 3 VOUILLON JL - VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S           147.9     47.5       15     25.1       10     75.3       15 3

16 1 LUX B. - GOSSE Y.       PORSCHE 911                151.0      5.6        2     32.9       12    112.5       17 1

17 12 TEYSSEYRE H- TEYSSEYRE D VOLKSWAGE GOLF             240.6     47.1       14     88.3       17    105.2       16 12

18 7 BRIN JF. - BRIN E.      TRIUMPH GT6               3000.0   1000.0       19   1000.0       19   1000.0       19 7

19 8 FEUCHOT F. - DELAET F.  PORSCHE 912               3000.0   1000.0       20   1000.0       20   1000.0       20 8

20 15 VISHYAUSKAS A- MARMYSH V MOSKVITCH 408             3000.0   1000.0       21   1000.0       21   1000.0       21 15

21 16 LIHOU R. - RUMLEY D.    JAGUAR MK II              3000.0   1000.0       18   1000.0       18   1000.0       18 16
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RALLY GENÈVE-CANNES 2020                

26/09/2020 20:02:05
FINAL HSITORIQUE
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 ANNÉE               TOTAL PEN TC 01 POS01 TC 02 POS02 TC 03 POS03 TC 04 POS04 TC 06 POS06 TC 07 POS07 TC 08 POS08 TC 09 POS09 TC 10 POS10 TC 11 NUM  
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1 22 SCHILLING F. - DUFOUR S. PORSCHE 914/6           1970                    62.8        0        16     10.7        5      4.4        1     12.4       12      5.2        4     10.5        2      3.2        1      5.0        1      9.0        2      2.4 22

2 25 JARRIGE P. - JARRIGE C. PORSCHE 356 AT1         1956                   112.0       54      5.4        1      6.0        1        13      2.8        2      4.4        3      7.6        1      8.1        3      7.4        3     12.3        5      4.0 25

3 24 MINARD H. - PHILIBERT N. SAAB MC/V4              1973                   116.3       11     14.1        3     16.5        7        13      2.7        1      2.6        1     12.9        4      3.5        2     30.8       10     12.6        6      9.6 24

4 20 SMITH M. - BUSH M.      MGB V8                  1973                   122.7       27      7.5        2     25.8       11        13      2.9        4      6.1        6     13.2        5     12.6        7      9.3        4      9.5        3      8.8 20

5 9 BERTHIER P. - BERTHIER G AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1  1961                   147.6        0     16.5        7      8.0        2        13      2.9        3      5.8        5     30.6        8     11.4        6     40.5       12     11.3        4     20.6 9

6 27 MAISONNEUVE PY - LAMY JP RENAULT ALPINE A310 V6  1978                   164.8       42     15.1        5     10.5        4     15.3        4      9.3       11     14.4        7        17     10.5        5     26.8        8      8.7        1     12.2 27

7 17 KERSHAW M. - MALLETT C. ASTON MARTIN V8         1974                   227.4       35     17.8        8     19.2        8     21.5        6     12.6       13     31.2       10     12.8        3     31.4       10     27.7        9        16     18.2 17

8 10 MESTANIER P- FRIONNET JC AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK3  1967                   256.1        0     35.7       11     33.5       13     26.8        7     20.1       15        14     26.7        7     47.6       12     37.6       11     18.7        7      9.4 10

9 18 REINHARDUS C- REINHARD T CITROËN SM              1971                   265.2        0     35.6       10     21.2        9        13     22.2       16      4.3        2     38.1        9     33.4       11     14.1        6     58.2       11     38.1 18

10 14 KELLER B. - KELLER C.   MG TA                   1938                   274.0       26     45.9       12     43.1       15     21.4        5      5.8        7     22.9        8     64.6       12     22.2        8     16.5        7        16      5.6 14

11 4 BERNARD D. - DAVIS S.   PORSCHE 911             1972                   282.1       60        16      8.7        3      4.6        2      3.5        5     67.2       12     15.4        6     68.8       13     11.4        5     34.1       10      8.4 4

12 3 VOUILLON JL - VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S        1973                   373.3       40     46.8       13     47.2       16     11.9        3      6.5        9     70.2       13     55.5       10     22.6        9     47.5       13     25.1        8  3

13 1 LUX B. - GOSSE Y.       PORSCHE 911             1981                   407.1       20     53.9       14     32.6       12     52.3       10      6.0        8     45.8       11     84.8       13     73.2       14      5.6        2     32.9        9  1

14 8 FEUCHOT F. - DELAET F.  PORSCHE 912             1969                  2323.4        0     81.1       15     88.5       17     27.0        8     26.0       17     28.2        9     64.2       11      8.4        4        17   1000.0       14   1000.0 8

15 16 LIHOU R. - RUMLEY D.    JAGUAR MK II            1962                  5086.1        0     27.3        9     14.6        6     29.3        9     14.9       14        14   1000.0       14   1000.0       15   1000.0       14   1000.0       12   1000.0 16

16 7 BRIN JF. - BRIN E.      TRIUMPH GT6             1967                  5119.2        0     15.1        4     22.4       10     76.5       11      5.2        6        14   1000.0       15   1000.0       16   1000.0       15   1000.0       13   1000.0 7

17 15 VISHYAUSKAS A- MARMYSH V MOSKVITCH 408           1970                  5147.9        0     15.8        6     37.9       14     86.2       12      8.0       10        14   1000.0       16   1000.0       17   1000.0       16   1000.0       15   1000.0 15
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RALLY GENÈVE-CANNES 2020                

26/09/2020 20:02:05
FINAL HSITORIQUE
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 ANNÉE               POS11 NUM  

1 22 SCHILLING F. - DUFOUR S. PORSCHE 914/6           1970                       1 22

2 25 JARRIGE P. - JARRIGE C. PORSCHE 356 AT1         1956                       2 25

3 24 MINARD H. - PHILIBERT N. SAAB MC/V4              1973                       7 24

4 20 SMITH M. - BUSH M.      MGB V8                  1973                       5 20

5 9 BERTHIER P. - BERTHIER G AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1  1961                      10 9

6 27 MAISONNEUVE PY - LAMY JP RENAULT ALPINE A310 V6  1978                       8 27

7 17 KERSHAW M. - MALLETT C. ASTON MARTIN V8         1974                       9 17

8 10 MESTANIER P- FRIONNET JC AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK3  1967                       6 10

9 18 REINHARDUS C- REINHARD T CITROËN SM              1971                      11 18

10 14 KELLER B. - KELLER C.   MG TA                   1938                       3 14

11 4 BERNARD D. - DAVIS S.   PORSCHE 911             1972                       4 4

12 3 VOUILLON JL - VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S        1973                      16 3

13 1 LUX B. - GOSSE Y.       PORSCHE 911             1981                      16 1

14 8 FEUCHOT F. - DELAET F.  PORSCHE 912             1969                      14 8

15 16 LIHOU R. - RUMLEY D.    JAGUAR MK II            1962                      12 16

16 7 BRIN JF. - BRIN E.      TRIUMPH GT6             1967                      13 7

17 15 VISHYAUSKAS A- MARMYSH V MOSKVITCH 408           1970                      15 15
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RALLY GENÈVE-CANNES 2020                

26/09/2020 20:02:39
FINAL MIXTE
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL PEN TC 01 POS01 TC 02 POS02 TC 03 POS03 TC 04 POS04 TC 06 POS06 TC 07 POS07 TC 08 POS08 TC 09 POS09 TC 10 POS10 TC 11 POS11 NUM  
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1 25 JARRIGE P. - JARRIGE C. PORSCHE 356 AT1            112.0       54      5.4        2      6.0        1         6      2.8        2      4.4        2      7.6        1      8.1        2      7.4        1     12.3        3      4.0        1 25

2 24 MINARD H. - PHILIBERT N. SAAB MC/V4                 116.3       11     14.1        3     16.5        3         6      2.7        1      2.6        1     12.9        2      3.5        1     30.8        3     12.6        4      9.6        3 24

3 9 BERTHIER P. - BERTHIER G AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1     147.6        0     16.5        4      8.0        2         6      2.9        3      5.8        3     30.6        3     11.4        4     40.5        4     11.3        2     20.6        4 9

4 14 KELLER B. - KELLER C.   MG TA                      274.0       26     45.9        6     43.1        6     21.4        2      5.8        4     22.9        4     64.6        7     22.2        5     16.5        2         9      5.6        2 14

5 23 TOSI D. - TOSI J.       MERCEDES GLA               353.7       20     30.6        5     22.4        4         6     20.4        6     33.9        6     40.1        4     44.0        8     75.2        8      8.6        1     58.5        6 23

6 3 VOUILLON JL - VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S           373.3       40     46.8        7     47.2        7     11.9        1      6.5        5     70.2        8     55.5        5     22.6        6     47.5        6     25.1        5         9 3

7 12 TEYSSEYRE H- TEYSSEYRE D VOLKSWAGE GOLF             676.2      200      4.1        1     23.1        5     70.4        4     48.8        9     36.7        7         9     52.5        9     47.1        5     88.3        7    105.2        7 12

8 5 LE BARS C. - LE BARS G. AUDI A5                    816.5      220         9    129.6        9    159.4        5     30.6        8     70.7        9     72.0        8     23.3        7     52.9        7     28.7        6     29.3        5 5

9 8 FEUCHOT F. - DELAET F.  PORSCHE 912               2323.4        0     81.1        8     88.5        8     27.0        3     26.0        7     28.2        5     64.2        6      8.4        3         9   1000.0        8   1000.0        8 8
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RALLY GENÈVE-CANNES 2020                

26/09/2020 20:02:22
FINAL GT PRESTIGE
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 ANNÉE               TOTAL PEN TC 01 POS01 TC 02 POS02 TC 03 POS03 TC 04 POS04 TC 06 POS06 TC 07 POS07 TC 08 POS08 TC 09 POS09 TC 10 POS10 TC 11 POS11 NUM  
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1 28 MAMEDOV E. - HUPENIJA R. MERCEDES SLS AMG        2011                   239.3        8     22.2        2     19.1        1     92.6        2      9.2        1         4     39.5        1      7.4        1     21.1        1      8.7        2     11.5        1 28

2 23 TOSI D. - TOSI J.       MERCEDES GLA            2016                   353.7       20     30.6        3     22.4        2         4     20.4        2     33.9        1     40.1        2     44.0        3     75.2        4      8.6        1     58.5        3 23

3 12 TEYSSEYRE H- TEYSSEYRE D VOLKSWAGE GOLF          2016                   676.2      200      4.1        1     23.1        3     70.4        1     48.8        4     36.7        2         4     52.5        4     47.1        2     88.3        4    105.2        4 12

4 5 LE BARS C. - LE BARS G. AUDI A5                 2020                   816.5      220         4    129.6        4    159.4        3     30.6        3     70.7        3     72.0        3     23.3        2     52.9        3     28.7        3     29.3        2 5
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RALLY GENÈVE-CANNES 2020                

26/09/2020 19:57:18
Accumulée ZR01 à ZR11 avec penalité et jocker
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL PEN TC 01 TC 02 TC 03 TC 04 TC 06 TC 07 TC 08 TC 09 TC 10 TC 11 NUM  
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1 22 SCHILLING F. - DUFOUR S. PORSCHE 914/6               62.8        0      10.7      4.4     12.4      5.2     10.5      3.2      5.0      9.0      2.4 22

2 25 JARRIGE P. - JARRIGE C. PORSCHE 356 AT1            112.0       54      5.4      6.0       2.8      4.4      7.6      8.1      7.4     12.3      4.0 25

3 24 MINARD H. - PHILIBERT N. SAAB MC/V4                 116.3       11     14.1     16.5       2.7      2.6     12.9      3.5     30.8     12.6      9.6 24

4 20 SMITH M. - BUSH M.      MGB V8                     122.7       27      7.5     25.8       2.9      6.1     13.2     12.6      9.3      9.5      8.8 20

5 9 BERTHIER P. - BERTHIER G AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1     147.6        0     16.5      8.0       2.9      5.8     30.6     11.4     40.5     11.3     20.6 9

6 27 MAISONNEUVE PY - LAMY JP RENAULT ALPINE A310 V6     164.8       42     15.1     10.5     15.3      9.3     14.4      10.5     26.8      8.7     12.2 27

7 17 KERSHAW M. - MALLETT C. ASTON MARTIN V8            227.4       35     17.8     19.2     21.5     12.6     31.2     12.8     31.4     27.7      18.2 17

8 28 MAMEDOV E. - HUPENIJA R. MERCEDES SLS AMG           239.3        8     22.2     19.1     92.6      9.2      39.5      7.4     21.1      8.7     11.5 28

9 10 MESTANIER P- FRIONNET JC AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK3     256.1        0     35.7     33.5     26.8     20.1      26.7     47.6     37.6     18.7      9.4 10

10 18 REINHARDUS C- REINHARD T CITROËN SM                 265.2        0     35.6     21.2      22.2      4.3     38.1     33.4     14.1     58.2     38.1 18

11 14 KELLER B. - KELLER C.   MG TA                      274.0       26     45.9     43.1     21.4      5.8     22.9     64.6     22.2     16.5       5.6 14

12 4 BERNARD D. - DAVIS S.   PORSCHE 911                282.1       60       8.7      4.6      3.5     67.2     15.4     68.8     11.4     34.1      8.4 4

13 23 TOSI D. - TOSI J.       MERCEDES GLA               353.7       20     30.6     22.4      20.4     33.9     40.1     44.0     75.2      8.6     58.5 23

14 3 VOUILLON JL - VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S           373.3       40     46.8     47.2     11.9      6.5     70.2     55.5     22.6     47.5     25.1  3

15 1 LUX B. - GOSSE Y.       PORSCHE 911                407.1       20     53.9     32.6     52.3      6.0     45.8     84.8     73.2      5.6     32.9  1

16 12 TEYSSEYRE H- TEYSSEYRE D VOLKSWAGE GOLF             676.2      200      4.1     23.1     70.4     48.8     36.7      52.5     47.1     88.3    105.2 12

17 5 LE BARS C. - LE BARS G. AUDI A5                    816.5      220     129.6    159.4     30.6     70.7     72.0     23.3     52.9     28.7     29.3 5

18 8 FEUCHOT F. - DELAET F.  PORSCHE 912               2323.4        0     81.1     88.5     27.0     26.0     28.2     64.2      8.4    1000.0   1000.0 8

19 16 LIHOU R. - RUMLEY D.    JAGUAR MK II              5086.1        0     27.3     14.6     29.3     14.9    1000.0   1000.0   1000.0   1000.0   1000.0 16

20 7 BRIN JF. - BRIN E.      TRIUMPH GT6               5119.2        0     15.1     22.4     76.5      5.2    1000.0   1000.0   1000.0   1000.0   1000.0 7

21 15 VISHYAUSKAS A- MARMYSH V MOSKVITCH 408             5147.9        0     15.8     37.9     86.2      8.0    1000.0   1000.0   1000.0   1000.0   1000.0 15
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